
Prior to ordering or specifying, please consult JM Eagle™ for product and/or listing availablity.

CAPS

PVC ElECtriCAl Conduit FittingS

item 
number

nominal
size

average
a

(inches)

average 
b

(inches)

minimum
c

(inches)

6046 0500 ½ 0.852 0.836 0.652

6046 0075 ¾ 1.064 1.046 0.719

6046 0100 1 1.330 1.310 0.875

6046 0125 1¼ 1.677 1.655 0.938

6046 0150 1½ 1.918 1.894 1.062

6046 0200 2 2.393 2.369 1.125

6046 0300 3 3.515 3.492 1.594

6046 0350 3½ 4.015 3.992 1.687

6046 0400 4 4.515 4.491 1.750

6046 0500 5 5.593 5.553 1.937

6046 0600 6 6.658 6.614 2.125

2" and larger conforms to ASTM F512.

Less than 2" conforms to NEMA TC 3.

2” and larger conforms to
ASTM F 512
Less than 2” conforms to
NEMA TC 3

AverageAverageAverageAverageAverage AverageAverageAverageAverageAverage MinimumMinimumMinimumMinimumMinimum
ItemItemItemItemItem NominalNominalNominalNominalNominal AAAAA BBBBB CCCCC
NumberNumberNumberNumberNumber SizeSizeSizeSizeSize (inches)(inches)(inches)(inches)(inches) (inches)(inches)(inches)(inches)(inches) (inches)(inches)(inches)(inches)(inches)

6046 0500 1/2 0.852 0.836 0.652

6046 0075 3/4 1.064 1.046 0.719

6046 0100 1 1.330 1.310 0.875

6046 0125 11/4 1.677 1.655 0.938

6046 0150 11/2 1.918 1.894 1.062

6046 0200 2 2.393 2.369 1.125

6046 0300 3 3.515 3.492 1.594

6046 0350 31/2 4.015 3.992 1.687

6046 0400 4 4.515 4.491 1.750

6046 0500 5 5.593 5.553 1.937

6046 0600 6 6.658 6.614 2.125
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E ACCESS FITTINGS

C ACCESS FITTINGS

T ACCESS FITTINGS

PVC ELECTRICAL CONDUIT FITTINGS AND ACCESSORIES

E ACCESS FITTINGS C ACCESS FITTINGS T ACCESS FITTINGS

ITEM NUMBER NOMINAL SIZE ITEM NUMBER NOMINAL SIZE ITEM NUMBER NOMINAL SIZE

6132 0050 ½ 6131 0050 ½ 6138 0050 ½

6132 0075 ¾ 6131 0075 ¾ 6138 0075 ¾

6132 0100 1 6131 0100 1 6138 0100 1

6132 0125 1¼ 6131 0125 1¼ 6138 0125 1¼

6132 0150 1½ 6131 0150 1½ 6138 0150 1½

6132 0200 2 6131 0200 2 6138 0200 2

6132 0250 2½ 6131 0250 2½ 6138 0250 2½

6132 0300 3 6131 0300 3 6138 0300 3

6132 0350 3½ 6131 0350 3½ 6138 0350 3½

6132 0400 4 6131 0400 4 6138 0400 4

High tensile and impact strength.
Non-conductive and non-sparkling.
Corrosion resistant.

Prior to ordering or specifying, please consult JM Eagle™ for product and/or listing availablity.
UL Listed. Conforms to UL 514 C.

SIZE A B C D E F G H I J

½ 5.606 0.639 1.268 1.100 0.840 4.337 4.095 1.297 2.487 2.280

¾ 5.606 0.810 1.536 1.325 1.505 5.395 4.095 1.297 2.487 2.803

1 6.500 0.910 1.700 1.600 1.335 6.250 4.750 1.500 2.075 3.250

1¼ 7.900 1.050 2.300 2.250 1.100 7.625 5.750 1.750 3.575 3.950

1½ 8.500 1.125 2.675 2.250 1.900 8.250 6.500 1.750 3.938 4.250

2 10.875 1.160 3.188 2.820 2.375 10.531 8.156 2.344 4.535 5.438

2½ 14.600 1.750 4.500 3.950 2.870 13.630 10.897 3.805 6.240 7.300

3 14.600 1.900 4.500 3.950 3.510 13.630 10.897 3.805 6.240 7.300

3½ 17.040 2.125 5.536 5.000 4.000 16.000 11.465 4.535 7.500 8.535

4 17.040 2.125 5.536 5.000 4.530 16.000 11.465 4.535 7.500 8.535



Prior to ordering or specifying, please consult JM Eagle™ for product and/or listing availablity.

PVC CEMENT aNd PriMEr

PVC ElECTriCal CoNduiT FiTTiNgs aNd aCCEssoriEs

PVC MEdiuM body CEMEnt

rEgular  
itEM nuMbEr

sizE

8212 03* Clear Pints

8211 94* Clear Quarts

8211 95 Clear gallon

8212 06* gray Pints

8212 05* gray Quarts

8212 11 gray gallon

lo-VoC
itEM nuMbEr

sizE

8222 03* Clear Pints

8222 04* Clear Quarts

With dauber for all PVC Electrical Applications

PVC PurPlE PriMEr (lo-VoC)

itEM nuMbEr sizE

8210 02* Pint

8210 01* Quart

8210 00 gallon

* Supplier with dauber

CEMEnt rEQuirEMEnt

aPProxiMatE nuMbEr of joints PEr Quart of CEMEnt by PiPE sizE

½" ¾" 1" 1¼" 1½" 2" 2½" 3" 4" 6"

300 200 125 105 90 60 50 40 30 10



Prior to ordering or specifying, please consult JM Eagle™ for product and/or listing availablity.

Belled end

Duct swEEPs

Conforms to ASTM F512 and NEMA TC 9.
Made from DB-60 unless otherwise specified.

PVc Duct fittings anD accEssoriEs

tan
Ba

c

BELL DEtaiL

raD

soLVEnt wELD BELL
(sEE DEtaiL on thE right)

TRADE 
sizE

MiniMuM 
TAngEnT

AvERAgE
A

(inchEs)

AvERAgE
B

(inchEs)

MiniMuM
c

(inchEs)

1 1.250 1.325 1.310 1.000

1 1/2 2.000 1.912 1.894 1.375

2 2.250 2.387 2.369 1.750

3 3.375 3.516 3.492 2.875

4 3.875 4.518 4.491 3.375

5 4.500 5.583 5.553 4.000

6 5.500 6.647 6.614 5.000



Prior to ordering or specifying, please consult JM Eagle™ for product and/or listing availablity.

Belled end

Duct swEEPs

Conforms to ASTM F512 and NEMA TC 9.
Made from DB-100 unless otherwise specified.

PVc Duct fittings anD accEssoriEs

tan
Ba

c

BELL DEtaiL

raD

soLVEnt wELD BELL
(sEE DEtaiL on thE right)

TRADE 
sizE

MiniMuM 
TAngEnT

AvERAgE
A

(inchEs)

AvERAgE
B

(inchEs)

MiniMuM
c

(inchEs)

1 1.250 1.325 1.310 1.000

1 1/2 2.000 1.912 1.894 1.375

2 2.250 2.387 2.369 1.750

3 3.375 3.516 3.492 2.875

4 3.875 4.518 4.491 3.375

5 4.500 5.583 5.553 4.000

6 5.500 6.647 6.614 5.000



Prior to ordering or specifying, please consult JM Eagle™ for product and/or listing availablity.

BELLED END

DUCT SWEEPS

Conforms to ASTM F512 and NEMA TC 9.
Made from DB-120 unless otherwise specified.

PVC DUCT FITTINGS AND ACCESSORIES

TAN
BA

C

BELL DETAIL

RAD

SOLVENT WELD BELL
(SEE DETAIL ON THE RIGHT)

TRADE 
SIZE

MINIMUM 
TANGENT

AVERAGE
A

(INCHES)

AVERAGE
B

(INCHES)

MINIMUM
C

(INCHES)

1 1.250 1.325 1.310 1.000

1 1/2 2.000 1.912 1.894 1.375

2 2.250 2.387 2.369 1.750

3 3.375 3.516 3.492 2.875

4 3.875 4.518 4.491 3.375

5 4.500 5.583 5.553 4.000

6 5.500 6.647 6.614 5.000



Prior to ordering or specifying, please consult JM Eagle™ for product and/or listing availablity.

5º B X S

DUCT COUPLINGS

Conforms to NEMA TC9.

PVC DUCT FITTINGS AND ACCESSORIES

ITEM
NUMBER

TRADE
SIZE

MAXIMUM 
M

(INCHES)

AVERAGE
X

(INCHES)

61190200 2 2 9⁄16 2.375

61190300 3 3 23/32 3.500

61190400 4 4 51/64 4.500

61190500 5 5 59/64 5.563

61190600 6 7 1/64 6.625

Conforms to NEMA TC9.

ITEM
NUMBER

TRADE
SIZE

MAXIMUM 
M

(INCHES)

61170200 2 2 9/16

61170300 3 3 23/32

61170400 4 4 51/64

61170500 5 5 59/64

61170600 6 7 1/64

5º B X B

DUCT COUPLINGS

ITEM
NUMBER

TRADE
SIZE

61800200 2

61800250 2 1/2

61800300 3

61800400 4

61800500 5

61800600 6

TAPERED PLUGS WITH PULL TABS

Each trade size 
designed to fit either 
bell or spigot end of 
PVC conduit or duct.



Prior to ordering or specifying, please consult JM Eagle™ for product and/or listing availablity.

DUCT/SWEDGE COUPLINGS

DUCT/SWEDGE COUPLINGS
AND REPAIR COUPLINGS

Conforms to ASTM F512 and NEMA TC 9.

PVC DUCT FITTINGS AND ACCESSORIES

ITEM 
NUMBER

TRADE
SIZE

MAXIMUM
A

(INCHES)

MAXIMUM
SH

(INCHES)

MINIMUM
N

(INCHES)

61010200 2 2 47/64 0.075 3/32

61010300 3 3 31/32 0.076 7/64

61010350 3 1/2 4 1/2 0.087 7/64

61010400 4 5 1/32 0.097 7/64

61010500 5 6 1/4 0.118 9/64

61010600 6 7 1/2 0.140 9/64

REPAIR COUPLINGS

ITEM 
NUMBER

TRADE
SIZE

L
(INCHES)

61020200 2 5.00

61020300 3 6.00

61020400 4 7.33

61020500 5 9.00

61020600 6 11.00

Made from DB-60.
Also available in 4" C Duct and 4" GTS-8342.



End bElls

PVC ElECtriCal Conduit Fittings and aCCEssoriEs

Item number nomInal sIze
maxImum

m1
(Inches)

maxImum
sh

(Inches)

maxImum
n

(Inches)

6150 0100 1 2¼ 0.070 3/16

6150 0150 1½ 2½ 0.070 3/16

6150 0200 2 3 7/64 0.075 5/16

6150 0300 3 4 1/8 0.076 5/16

6150 0350 3½ 4 5/8 0.087 5/16

6150 0400 4 5 11/32 0.097 7/16

6150 0500 5 6 13/32 0.118 7/16

6150 0600 6 7 13/32 0.140 7/16

Conforms to ASTM F512

Prior to ordering or specifying, please consult JM Eagle™ for product and/or listing availablity.



F series WaterprooF cover plates

pvc electrical conduit Fittings and accessories

item number

GFi
receptacle 6155 0100

Duplex
receptacle 6155 0101

Single Switch 6155 0102

Single receptacle
1.375 in. opening

15 AmP
6155 0103

Single receptacle  
1.625 in. opening  

20 AmP
6155 0104

Single receptacle  
1.722 in. opening  

30 AmP
6155 0105

Single receptacle  
2.187 in. opening  

50 AmP
6155 0106

prior to ordering or specifying, please consult JM eagle™ for product and/or listing availablity.
UL Listed. Conforms to UL 514C.

Applications include all industrial, commercial and institutional weatherproof requirements.
• Non-corrosive.
• Non-conductive.
• Self-closing lid ensures a weatherproof seal.



Expansion Couplings

pVC ElECtriCal Conduit Fittings and aCCEssoriEs

lay lengths

Item  
number

nomInal 
sIze

average  
a  

(Inches)

average  
b  

(Inches)

average  
c  

(Inches)

stop to stop 
total closed 

(Inches)

stop to stop 
total open 

 (Inches)

6115 0050 ½ 0.852 0.836 0.652 8.00 12.00

6115 0075 ¾ 1.064 1.046 0.719 8.00 12.00

6115 0100 1 1.330 1.310 0.875 8.50 12.50

6115 0125 1¼ 1.677 1.655 0.938 9.00 13.00

6115 0150 1½ 1.918 1.894 1.062 9.00 13.00

6115 0200 2 2.393 2.369 1.125 9.25 13.25

6115 0250 2½ 2.890 2.868 1.469 9.25 13.25

6115 0300 3 3.515 3.492 1.594 14.25 22.25

6115 0350 3½ 4.015 3.992 1.687 14.25 22.25

6115 0400 4 4.515 4.491 1.750 14.25 22.25

6115 0500* 5 5.614 5.573 1.937 18.50 24.50

6115 0600* 6 6.687 6.636 2.125 20.50 26.50

prior to ordering or specifying, please consult JM Eagle™ for product and/or listing availablity.
UL Listed. Conforms to UL 514B.



F series single 
gang boxes

PVC eleCtriCal Conduit Fittings and aCCessories

Item  
number sIze

Fse 
Gang boxes

6152 0050 ½

6152 0075 ¾

6152 0100 1

Fss
Gang boxes

6153 0050 ½

6153 0075 ¾

FsC
Gang boxes

6154 0050 ½

6154 0075 ¾

6154 0100 1

Prior to ordering or specifying, please consult JM eagle™ for product and/or listing availablity.
UL Listed. Conforms to UL 514C.

Boxes:

4 9/16" long

2 13/16" wide

2" deep (½" and ¾" sizes)

2¾" deep (1" size)



Prior to ordering or specifying, please consult JM Eagle™ for product and/or listing availablity.

FEMalE adaPtErs

PVC ElECtriCal Conduit Fittings and aCCEssoriEs

item  
number

trade  
size

average  
a  

(inches)

average  
b 

(inches)

minimum 
c 

(inches)

minimum 
F 

(inches)

maximum 
F 

(inches)

6007 0050 ½ 0.852 0.836 0.652 0.591 0.622

6007 0075 ¾ 1.064 1.046 0.719 0.783 0.824

6007 0100 1 1.330 1.310 0.875 0.997 1.049

6007 0125 1¼ 1.677 1.655 0.938 1.311 1.380

6007 0150 1½ 1.918 1.894 1.062 1.529 1.610

6007 0200 2 2.393 2.369 1.125 1.964 2.067

6007 0250 2½ 2.890 2.868 1.469 2.346 2.469

6007 0300 3 3.515 3.492 1.594 2.915 3.068

6007 0350 3½ 4.015 3.992 1.687 3.371 3.548

6007 0400 4 4.515 4.491 1.750 3.825 4.026

6007 0500 5 5.593 5.553 1.937 4.795 5.047

6007 0600 6 6.658 6.614 2.125 5.762 6.065

UL Listed. Conforms to UL 514B and NEMA TC 3.



F series WaterprooF Wet location 
sWitch covers

pvc electrical conduit Fittings and accessories

prior to ordering or specifying, please consult JM eagle™ for product and/or listing availablity.
UL Listed. Conforms to UL 514C.

For all types of industrial, commercial and institutional weatherproof installations.

• Self-closing covers.
• Non-corrosive.
• Non-conductive.

item number

Single toggle 
Switch Cover 6155 0200

Double toggle 
Switch Cover 6155 0201

Plunger Style 
for motor  

rated Switches
6155 0202

Switch & GFi type  
receptacle 6155 0300



Prior to ordering or specifying, please consult JM Eagle™ for product and/or listing availablity.

Floor boxEs

PVC ElECtriCal Conduit Fittings and aCCEssoriEs

item  
number

includes: 

6163 0500

1 Floor box base
1 temporary Protective cap
2 — 1×¾ reducer Plugs
3 — ¾×½ reducer Plugs

UL Listed. Conforms to UL 514C.

90 Cubic Inch Maximum Volume 

Minimum Concrete Depth 3" Box 

Height 6".

PVC adaPtEr ring 
assEMbly For Floor 
box CoVEr
UL Listed. Conforms to UL 514C.

item  
number

includes: 

6163 0550 cover Adapter leveling  
ring 2 Gaskets



Prior to ordering or specifying, please consult JM Eagle™ for product and/or listing availablity.

Junction Boxes and 
Junction Box adapters

PVC ElECtriCal Conduit Fittings and aCCEssoriEs

item  
numBer

size a  
(in.)

B 
(in.)

c 
(in.)

d 
(in.)

e 
(in.)

F

6160 04002 4×4×2 3.675 4.000 3.450 2.300 2.000 8-32

6160 04004 4×4×4* 3.675 4.000 3.450 4.188 3.750 8-32

6160 06004 6×6×4 6.000 6.375 5.813 4.880 4.000 10-32

6160 06006 6×6×6 6.000 6.375 5.813 6.188 6.000 10-32

6160 08004 8×8×4 8.075 8.625 7.966 4.230 4.005 ¼-20

6160 08007 8×8×7 8.100 8.625 7.966 7.250 7.035 ¼-20

6160 12004 12×12×4 12.085 12.580 11.874 4.256 4.030 ¼-20

6160 12006 12×12×6 12.085 12.580 11.874 6.240 6.025 ¼-20

* Does not include feet.
Includes Cover, Gasket and Screws. Additional sizes available upon request.

J-Boxes are NEMA rated 1, 2, 3, 4, 4X, 12, 13  
and UL Listed for wet locations.

JunCtion BoxEs
UL Listed. Conforms to UL 514C.

item  
numBer

size a  
(in.)

B 
(in.)

c 
(in.)

6162 0050 ½ 0.812 0.605 0.840

6162 0075 ¾ 0.937 0.807 1.050

6162 0100 1 1.120 1.060 1.315

6162 0125 1¼ 1.125 1.355 1.660

6162 0150 1½ 1.100 1.560 1.900

6162 0200 2 1.315 2.030 2.375

6162 0250 2½ 1.843 2.450 2.875

6162 0300 3 2.093 3.030 3.500

6162 0400 4 2.375 4.016 4.500

JunCtion Box adaPtErs
UL Listed. Conforms to UL 514B.



Prior to ordering or specifying, please consult JM Eagle™ for product and/or listing availablity.

SCHEDULE 40
PVC ELECTRICAL RADIUS ELBOWS

UL Listed. Conforms to UL 651, NEMA TC 3.

PLAIN END ITEM NUMBER BELLED END ITEM NUMBER TRADE SIZE

45º Elbow

71450050 75450050 1/2

71450075 75450075 3/4

71450100 75450100 1

71450125 75450125 1 1/4

71450150 75450150 1 1/2

71450200 75450200 2

71450250 75450250 2 1/2

71450300 75450300 3

71450350 75450350 3 1/2

71450400 75450400 4

71450500 75450500 5

71450600 75450600 6

90º Elbow

71900050 75900050 1/2

71900075 75900075 3/4

71900100 75900100 1

71900125 75900125 1 1/4

71900150 75900150 1 1/2

71900200 75900200 2

71900250 75900250 2 1/2

71900300 75900300 3

71900350 75900350 3 1/2

71900400 75900400 4

71900500 75900500 5

71900600 75900600 6

TRADE 
SIZE

A
(INCHES)

MINIMUM
B

(INCHES)

MINIMUM
C

(INCHES)

TRADE 
SIZE

A
(INCHES)

MINIMUM
B

(INCHES)

MINIMUM
C

(INCHES)

1/2 0.840 4.000 1.500 2 1/2 2.875 10.500 3.000

3/4 1.050 4.500 1.500 3 3.500 13.000 3.125

1 1.315 5.750 1.875 3 1/2 4.000 15.000 3.250

1 1/4 1.660 7.250 2.000 4 4.500 16.000 3.375

1 1/2 1.900 8.250 2.000 5 5.563 24.000 3.625

2 2.375 9.500 2.000 6 6.625 30.000 3.750

SCHEDULE 40
STANDARD RADIUS SWEEP DIMENSIONS

C

B

A

BCA

PVC ELECTRICAL CONDUIT FITTINGS AND ACCESSORIES

90º

45º



Prior to ordering or specifying, please consult JM Eagle™ for product and/or listing availablity.

LL AccEss fittings
LB AccEss fittings
LR AccEss fittings

PVc ELEctRicAL conduit fittings And AccEssoRiEs

LL ACCess fittings LB ACCess fittings LR ACCess fittings

item   
numBeR

nominAL  
size

item   
numBeR

nominAL  
size

item   
numBeR

nominAL  
size

6136 0050 ½ 6134 0050 ½ 6137 0050 ½

6136 0075 ¾ 6134 0075 ¾ 6137 0075 ¾

6136 0100 1 6134 0100 1 6137 0100 1

6136 0125 1¼ 6134 0125 1¼ 6137 0125 1¼

6136 0150 1½ 6134 0150 1½ 6137 0150 1½

6136 0200 2 6134 0200 2 6137 0200 2

6136 0250 2½ 6134 0250 2½ 6137 0250 2½

6136 0300 3 6134 0300 3 6137 0300 3

6136 0350 3½ 6134 0350 3½ 6137 0350 3½

6136 0400 4 6134 0400 4 6137 0400 4

UL Listed. Conforms to UL 514C.

High tensile and impact strength.
Non-conductive and non-sparking.
Corrosion resistant.

nominAL  
size

B C D e f g H i

½ 0.639 1.268 1.100 0.840 4.337 4.095 1.297 2.487

¾ 0.810 1.536 1.325 1.050 5.395 4.095 1.297 2.487

1 0.910 1.700 1.600 1.335 6.250 4.750 1.500 2.075

1¼ 1.050 2.300 2.250 1.100 7.625 5.750 1.750 3.575

1½ 1.125 2.675 2.250 1.900 8.250 6.500 1.750 3.938

2 1.160 3.188 2.820 2.375 10.531 8.156 2.344 4.535

2½ 1.750 4.500 3.950 2.870 13.630 10.897 3.805 6.240

3 1.900 4.500 3.950 3.510 13.630 10.897 3.805 6.240

3½ 2.125 5.536 5.000 4.000 16.000 11.465 4.535 7.500

4 2.125 5.536 5.000 4.530 16.000 11.465 4.535 7.500



Prior to ordering or specifying, please consult JM Eagle™ for product and/or listing availablity.

rEcucEr bushings

PVc ElEctrical conduit Fittings and accEssoriEs

item  
number

nominal  
Size  

(male × female)

average  
a  

(incheS)

average  
b 

(incheS)

c 
(incheS)

average
D 

(incheS)

e 
(incheS)

6048 007505 ¾ × ½ 0.848 0.836 0.688 1.050 1/8

6048 010007 1 × ¾ 1.058 1.046 0.719 1.315 3/16

6048 012510 1¼ × 1 1.325 1.310 0.875 1.660 1/4

6048 015012 1½ × 1¼ 1.670 1.655 0.938 1.900 3/16

6048 020012 2 × 1¼ 1.670 1.655 0.938 2.375 1/8

6048 020015 2 × 1½ 1.912 1.894 1.094 2.375 5/16

6048 025020 2½ × 2 2.387 2.369 1.156 2.875 1/4

6048 030020 3 × 2 2.387 2.369 1.156 3.500 1/4

6048 040030 4 × 3 3.516 3.492 1.875 4.500 3/8

Dimensions per ASTM D 2466.



Prior to ordering or specifying, please consult JM Eagle™ for product and/or listing availablity.

SCHEDULE 80
STANDARD RADIUS ELBOWS

UL Listed. Conforms to UL 651, NEMA TC 3. Belled end except where noted with *.

ITEM NUMBER TRADE SIZE ITEM NUMBER TRADE SIZE

45º Elbow 90º Elbow

72450050* 1/2 72900050* 1/2

72450075* 3/4 72900075* 3/4

72450100* 1 72900100* 1

72450125* 1 1/4 72900125* 1 1/4

72450150* 1 1/2 72900150* 1 1/2

72450200* 2 72900200* 2

76450250 2 1/2 76900250 2 1/2

76450300 3 76900300 3

76450400 4 76900400 4

76450500 5 76900500 5

76450600 6 76900600 6

SCHEDULE 80
STANDARD RADIUS SWEEP DIMENSIONS

C

B

A

BCA

PVC ELECTRICAL CONDUIT FITTINGS AND ACCESSORIES

90º

45º

TRADE 
SIZE

A
(INCHES)

MINIMUM
B

(INCHES)

MINIMUM
C

(INCHES)

TRADE 
SIZE

A
(INCHES)

MINIMUM
B

(INCHES)

MINIMUM
C

(INCHES)

1/2 0.840 4.000 1.500 2 1/2 2.875 10.500 3.000

3/4 1.050 4.500 1.500 3 3.500 13.000 3.125

1 1.315 5.750 1.875 3 1/2 4.000 15.000 3.250

1 1/4 1.660 7.250 2.000 4 4.500 16.000 3.375

1 1/2 1.900 8.250 2.000 5 5.563 24.000 3.625

2 2.375 9.500 2.000 6 6.625 30.000 3.750



Prior to ordering or specifying, please consult JM Eagle™ for product and/or listing availablity.

tErMinal adaPtErs

PVC ElECtriCal Conduit Fittings and aCCEssoriEs

item  
number

trade  
size

average  
a  

(inches)

average  
b 

(inches)

minimum 
c 

(inches)

minimum 
F 

(inches)

maximum 
F 

(inches)

6006 0050 ½ 0.852 0.836 0.652 0.591 0.622

6006 0075 ¾ 1.064 1.046 0.719 0.783 0.824

6006 0100 1 1.330 1.310 0.875 0.997 1.049

6006 0125 1¼ 1.677 1.655 0.938 1.311 1.380

6006 0150 1½ 1.918 1.894 1.062 1.529 1.610

6006 0200 2 2.393 2.369 1.125 1.964 2.067

6006 0250 2½ 2.890 2.868 1.469 2.346 2.469

6006 0300 3 3.515 3.492 1.594 2.915 3.068

6006 0350 3½ 4.015 3.992 1.687 3.371 3.548

6006 0400 4 4.515 4.491 1.750 3.825 4.026

6006 0500 5 5.593 5.553 1.937 4.795 5.047

6006 0600 6 6.658 6.614 2.125 5.762 6.065

UL Listed. Conforms to UL 514B and NEMA TC 3.



Prior to ordering or specifying, please consult JM Eagle™ for product and/or listing availablity.

UL CoUPLings

PVC ELECtriCaL CondUit Fittings and aCCEssoriEs

UL listed.

All sizes conform to UL 514B and NEMA TC 3

item 
number

trade 
size

average
a

(inches)

average
b

(inches)

minimum 
c

(inches)

n
(inches)

minimum 
d

(inches)

minimum 
e

(inches)

6001 0050 ½ 0.852 0.836 0.652 3/32 0.630 0.095

6001 0075 ¾ 1.064 1.046 0.719 3/32 0.834 0.095

6001 0100 1 1.330 1.310 0.875 3/32 1.059 0.100

6001 0125 1¼ 1.677 1.655 0.938 3/32 1.392 0.120

6001 0150 1½ 1.918 1.894 1.062 3/32 1.622 0.120

6001 0200 2 2.393 2.369 1.125 3/32 2.079 0.130

6001 0250 2½ 2.890 2.868 1.469 3/16 2.484 0.165

6001 0300 3 3.515 3.492 1.594 3/16 3.083 0.216

6001 0350 3½ 4.015 3.992 1.687 3/16 3.598 0.226

6001 0400 4 4.515 4.491 1.750 3/16 4.076 40.237

6001 0500 5 5.593 5.553 1.937 3/16 5.097 0.258

6001 0600 6 6.658 6.614 2.125 1/4 6.115 0.280



Prior to ordering or specifying, please consult JM Eagle™ for product and/or listing availablity.

sErvicE EntrancE fittings

Pvc ElEctrical conduit fittings and accEssoriEs

item  
number

nominal 
size

average  
a  

(inches)

average  
b 

(inches)

minimum 
c 

(inches)

6170 0100 1 1.330 1.310 0.875

6170 0125 1¼ 1.677 1.655 0.938

6170 0150 1½ 1.918 1.894 1.062

6170 0200 2 2.393 2.369 1.125

6170 0250 2½ 2.890 2.868 1.469

6170 0300 3 3.515 3.492 1.594

6170 0350 3½* 4.015 3.992 1.687

6170 0400 4 4.515 4.491 1.750

UL Listed. Conforms to UL 514B -Except as noted - *



TAN

Prior to ordering or specifying, please consult JM Eagle™ for product and/or listing availablity.

schedule 40/80 Belled end

SPEciAl RAdiuS SWEEPS

Plain end available upon request. 
UL Listed. Conforms to UL 651, NEMA TC 3.
* Except elbows of less than 15º arc angle and/or elbows of more than 120 inches ac length.

PVc ElEcTRicAl coNduiT fiTTiNgS ANd AccESSoRiES

TRADE 
sizE

MiniMuM 
TAngEnT
(inchEs)

AvERAgE
A

(inchEs)

AvERAgE
B

(inchEs)

AvERAgE
c

(inchEs)

1 1.875 1.330 1.310 1.375

1 1/4 2.000 1.677 1.655 1.500

1 1/2 2.000 1.918 1.894 1.500

2 2.000 2.393 2.369 1.600

2 1/2 3.000 2.890 2.868 2.500

3 3.125 3.515 3.492 2.625

3 1/2 3.250 4.015 3.992 2.750

4 3.375 4.515 4.491 2.875

5 3.625 5.593 5.553 3.125

6 3.750 6.658 6.614 3.250

BA

c

BEll dETAil

RAd

SolVENT WEld BEll
(SEE dETAil oN ThE RighT)


